
From: Gruen, Darryl
Sent: 4/19/2012 4:51:50 PM

StephanieC@greenlining.org (StephanieC@greenlining.org); 
DNg@semprautilities.com (DNg@semprautilities.com); Cherry, Brian K 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); Johns, Christopher 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=CPJ2); Jordan, Lise (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=LHJ2); Halligan, Julie 
(julie.halligan@cpuc.ca.gov); tlong@tum.org (tlong@tum.org); Bone, Traci 

To: (traci.bone@cpuc.ca.gov); austin.yang@sfgov.org (austin.yang@sfgov.org); Cagen,
Robert (robert.cagen@cpuc.ca.gov); Seager, Jonathan 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J7Se); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); Duenas, Rosa 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=R 1D J1); 
cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com (cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com); 
jmalkin@orrick.com (jmalkin@orrick.com); bcragg@goodinmacbride.com 
(bcragg@goodinmacbride.com); mchediak@bloomberg.net
(mchediak@bloomberg.net); martinhomec@gmail.com (martinhomec@gmail.com); 
bmcc@mccarthylaw.com (bmcc@mccarthylaw.com); lauren.duke@db.com 
(lauren.duke@db.com); jheckler@levincap.com (jheckler@levincap.com); 
enriqueg@greenlining.org (enriqueg@greenlining.org); smeyers@meyersnave.com 
(smeyers@meyersnave.com); cleo.zagrean@macquarie.com 
(cleo.zagrean@macquarie.com); dvanhoogstraten@stinson.com 
(dvanhoogstraten@stinson.com); kmccollum@navigant.com 
(kmccollum@navigant.com); Smith, Bruce T
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BTSl); Donnelly, Katherine E 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=KED6); sls@a-klaw.com (sls@a- 
klaw.com); filings@a-klaw.com (filings@a-klaw.com); cem@newsdata.com 
(cem@newsdata.com); case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com); 
mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com (mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); Thomas, Sarah 
R. (sarah.thomas@cpuc.ca.gov); ted@PointState.com (ted@PointState.com); 
rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com (rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com); 
douglas.porter@sce.com (douglas.porter@sce.com); kfabry@sanbruno.ca.gov 
(kfabry@sanbruno.ca.gov); andrewgay@arcassetltd.com 
(andrewgay@arcassetltd.com); JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com 
(JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com); sgs@dcbsf.com (sgs@dcbsf.com); 
theresa.mueller@sfgov.org (theresa.mueller@sfgov.org); scott.senchak@decade- 
llc.com (scott.senchak@decade-llc.com); grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org 
(grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org); bstrottman@meyersnave.com 
(bstrottman@meyersnave.com); RPrince@SempraUtilities.com 
(RPrince@SempraUtilities.com); gcaldwell@sanbruno.ca.gov 
(gcaldwell@sanbruno.ca.gov); naaz.khumawala@baml.com 
(naaz.khumawala@baml.com); nsuetake@tum.org (nsuetake@tum.org); 
francis.mcnulty@sce.com (francis.mcnulty@sce.com); kdaly@stinson.com 
(kdaly@stinson.com); cjackson@ci.sanbruno.ca.us (cjackson@ci.sanbruno.ca.us); 
jdangelo@catapult-llc.com (jdangelo@catapult-llc.com);
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mfranco@semprautilities.com (mfranco@semprautilities.com); 
SHruby@SempraUtilities.com (SHruby@SempraUtilities.com); 
angelica.morales@sce.com (angelica.morales@sce.com); jmullan@meyersnave.com 
(jmullan@meyersnave.com); John.A.Apgar@Citi.com (John.A.Apgar@Citi.com); 
Cooke, Michelle (michelle.cooke@cpuc.ca.gov); Bruno, Kenneth 
(kenneth.bruno@cpuc.ca.gov); Peck, David B. (david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); Roberts, 
Thomas (thomas.roberts@cpuc.ca.gov); Pauli, Karen P. (karen.paull@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Prosper, Terrie D. (terrie.prosper@cpuc.ca.gov);
atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com (atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com); Tisdale, 
Matthew (matthew.tisdale@cpuc.ca.gov); rvn@a-klaw.com (rvn@a-klaw.com); 
Colvin, Michael (michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov); Gruen, Darryl 
(darryl.gruen@cpuc.ca.gov); Morris, Harvey Y. (harvey.morris@cpuc.ca.gov); 
wmc@a-klaw.com (wmc@a-klaw.com); Cadenasso, Eugene
(eugene.cadenasso@cpuc.ca.gov); service@cforat.org (service@cforat.org); Larsen, 
D. Isaiah (dave.larsen@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee, Kelly C. (kelly.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Dorman, Elizabeth (elizabeth.dorman@cpuc.ca.gov); Yip-Kikugawa, Amy C. 
(amy.yip-kikugawa@cpuc.ca.gov); Johnson, Catherine A.
(catherine.johnson@cpuc.ca.gov); Steingass, Joyce (joyce.steingass@cpuc.ca.gov); 
margaret@mfelts.com (margaret@mfelts.com); pucservice@dralegal.org 
(pucservice@dralegal.org); Tong, Kan Wai (kanwai.tong@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc:
Bcc:
Subject: 1.11-02-016 - Access to most of the Exhibits Referenced in CPSD's Reports and 

Testimony is Now Available

Good Afternoon:

CPSD has updated its page on the California Public Utilities Commission's website to include links 
to most of the exhibits referenced in support of CPSD's initial and supplemental reports in the 
Recordkeeping Oil. To see the updated page, click on the link below. There will be several additional 
links accompanying each report. Choose the link containing the index that accompanies the report that 
is of interest. Each index accompanying each report contains hyperlinks to almost every exhibit. Click 
on any given hyperlink (shown in blue on each index) in order to access an exhibit.

http://www.cpuc.ca.qov/PUC/events/120t ferenceDocumentsforCPSDReportsinRecordkeepinqPen

Darryl Gruen 
Staff Counsel
California Public Utilities Commission 
505 Van Ness Ave. - San Francisco, CA 94102 
(415) 703-1973 - djg@cpuc.ca.gov
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